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Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Yeackle560
Harbor City

9.050 8.600 9.2759.250 36.175
5T 5T 2 2 1 

1 

Irelynn Hughes474
DGA Tampa

9.300 8.450 9.5758.750 36.075
1T 8 4 1 2 

2 

Brooklyn Neale278
Premier - FL

8.950 8.550 9.0759.400 35.975
8 7 1 3 3 

3 

Madison Kiernan553
Titanium

9.300 8.825 8.8008.400 35.325
1T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Addyson Glass615
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.900 8.4008.800 35.100
7 1T 3 6 5 

5 

Aaliyah Favors613
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.600 8.7008.225 34.825
1T 5T 6 5 6 

6 

Damon Hart620
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.900 7.8508.000 33.450
10 1T 8 9 7 

7 

Gemma Santurri633
Orlando Metro

8.300 8.800 8.3507.900 33.350
11 4 9 7 8 

8 

Alexandra Ralph164
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 7.450 7.8008.150 32.500
4 10 7 10 9 

9 

Aubriana Ralph165
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.075 8.0007.550 32.475
9 9 10 8 10 

10 

Ashley Riefler454
Temple Terrace

9.050 6.800 7.5005.750 29.100
5T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stokely Browne229
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.500 9.6509.525 38.175
2T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Anna Goltsman233
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.050 9.6509.400 37.575
4 4 2 1T 2 

2 

Savannah O'Neal630
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.175 9.2009.000 36.975
1 2 5T 5T 3 

3 

Lilly Price107
Future Flipz

9.500 8.800 9.4009.200 36.900
2T 6 3 4 4 

4 

Bella Lim240
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.100 9.5259.000 36.750
8 3 5T 3 5 

5 

Olivia Dobler393
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 8.900 9.2008.700 35.750
9T 5 8 5T 6 

6 

Bella Abinsay321
Starlight Gymnastics

9.325 8.500 8.8259.025 35.675
6 8 4 8 7 

7 

Kendra Vega1021
Top Contenders

9.400 8.050 8.5008.750 34.700
5 11 7 10 8 

8 

Lainee Murphy108
Future Flipz

8.950 8.375 8.6758.650 34.650
9T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Sophia Pinson377
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.175 9.2007.650 34.175
7 10 11 5T 10 

10 

Avery Koch624
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.775 8.3757.850 33.900
11 7 10 11 11 

11 

Macy Lee452
Temple Terrace

8.050 7.875 8.3507.100 31.375
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Terriahna Williams725
ACE - Daytona

9.625 9.450 9.2258.800 37.100
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Cailyn Maurer776
FGTC

8.750 8.750 8.8509.200 35.550
10 4 1 3 2 

2 

Reagan Oliphant679
Broadway

9.000 9.000 8.7008.500 35.200
6T 2 5 6 3 

3 

Abigail Sheets279
Premier - FL

9.050 8.775 8.7508.400 34.975
5 3 6 5 4 

4 

Kylee Roberts109
Future Flipz

9.300 8.675 8.8008.050 34.825
2 6 8 4 5 

5 

Megan Canady371
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 8.650 8.9008.525 34.275
11 7 4 2 6 

6 

Elizabeth Madden162
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.225 8.2508.550 34.025
6T 8 3 10 7 

7 

Mackenzie Wallace173
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 7.950 8.3508.300 33.750
4 9 7 7T 8 

8 

Carrington Daggett586
Angels

8.800 8.700 8.1007.700 33.300
8T 5 9 11 9 

9 

Ava Henderson621
Orlando Metro

9.250 7.700 8.3507.650 32.950
3 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Elliott Cole151
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 7.750 8.3507.550 32.450
8T 10 11 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Leitz239
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.650 9.6009.325 38.200
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Abigail Gutterman616
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.550 9.3259.000 37.475
3 2 4 3 2 

2 

Jenesys Amores777
FGTC

9.100 9.500 8.9509.350 36.900
7 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Alison Kaler467
DGA Tampa

8.700 9.025 9.4009.200 36.325
11 6 3 2 4 

4 

Ava Riggio587
Angels

9.650 9.000 8.7758.800 36.225
1 7T 6 8 5 

5 

Kinsley Hahn722
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.075 8.9508.700 36.000
5 5 7 4T 6 

6 

Amira Sangosanya168
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.000 8.9508.950 35.950
8 7T 5 4T 7 

7 

Zoie Then723
ACE - Daytona

9.200 9.275 8.8758.350 35.700
6 4 10 7 8 

8 

Summer VanWagenen323
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 8.550 8.4008.600 34.950
4 9 8 9 9 

9 

Karlee Parziale322
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.450 8.2758.550 34.175
9 11 9 10 10 

10 

Kate Popp1250
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 7.2508.200 32.800
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Hotaling236
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.475 9.6259.575 38.375
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Charli Waldrip252
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.050 9.6759.350 37.825
1 6 4T 2 2 

2 

Jordan Canarte610
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.200 9.7009.400 37.750
3 3T 3 1 3 

3 

Kenzie Jakubauskas238
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.200 9.6009.450 37.675
4 3T 2 4 4 

4 

Emerson McLain878
Victory GTC

9.000 9.100 9.4009.350 36.850
9T 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Hannah Banull147
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.850 9.2008.900 36.200
5 7 6T 8 6 

6 

Riane Bear720
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.225 9.2258.600 36.150
7 2 9 7 7 

7 

GIselle Sai379
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.775 9.3008.800 35.875
9T 8 8 6 8 

8 

Finley Arbolino605
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.750 9.0258.900 35.850
6 9 6T 9 9 

9 

Emma Deatherage580
Harbor City

9.050 8.650 8.6507.900 34.250
8 10 11 10 10 

10 

Madeline Naubert798
GTFL Athletics

8.950 7.250 8.1008.450 32.750
11 11 10 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2016 11:22:55 AM

Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp6
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Machini161
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.275 9.3009.400 37.500
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lauren McClung394
Tampa Bay Turners

9.800 8.800 9.4259.050 37.075
1 3 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Navarro137
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 9.075 9.2009.100 36.475
4 2 2 3 3 

3 

Ava Burroughs1013
Top Contenders

9.250 8.650 8.9008.800 35.600
3 4 4 8T 4 

4 

Jaci Martin625
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.450 9.1008.150 34.750
5T 8 9 4T 5 

5 

Sophia Ramirez111
Future Flipz

9.050 8.625 8.9508.100 34.725
5T 5 10 6T 6 

6 

Jordyn LaSasso280
Premier - FL

8.850 8.600 9.1007.850 34.400
9 6 11 4T 7 

7 

Ella Blondell133
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 7.950 8.9508.450 34.350
7T 10 5 6T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Thomas1111
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.500 8.025 8.9008.400 33.825
11 9 6T 8T 9 

9 

Ava Johnson110
Future Flipz

9.000 7.650 8.6008.400 33.650
7T 11 6T 10 10 

10 

McKenzie Lyens159
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.525 0.0008.250 25.475
10 7 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B1 grp7
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaley Mckeon627
Orlando Metro

9.575 9.250 9.0508.525 36.400
1 1 8 2 1 

1 

Hannah Gouldborne284
Premier - FL

9.425 8.700 9.1259.100 36.350
2T 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Hayden Anderton281
Premier - FL

9.425 9.125 8.9508.650 36.150
2T 2 7 5 3 

3 

Haylie Tormeno879
Victory GTC

9.200 8.875 9.0259.000 36.100
6 4 3 3 4 

4 

Sarah Sears325
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 8.7009.100 35.825
8 3 1T 7T 5 

5 

Jazzy Flynn112
Future Flipz

9.350 8.650 9.0008.725 35.725
4 6 5 4 6 

6 

Faith Sanchez1020
Top Contenders

9.050 8.000 8.7008.800 34.550
7 10 4 7T 7T

7T

Hana Allen282
Premier - FL

8.500 8.525 8.8508.675 34.550
11 9 6 6 7T

7T

Lucy Bennett148
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.625 8.4507.850 34.175
5 7 11 10 9 

9 

Graycyn Olney555
Titanium

8.800 8.600 8.6508.050 34.100
9 8 10 9 10 

10 

Kaylee Kinley517
SKY Gymnastics

8.700 7.350 8.3508.150 32.550
10 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Sipes247
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.500 9.6009.350 37.975
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Baylie McKenna243
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.450 9.5508.950 37.750
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Ava Howell674
Broadway

9.250 9.275 9.0509.300 36.875
5 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Madison Spokas590
Angels

9.500 8.925 9.0508.625 36.100
3 6 6 3T 4 

4 

Madeline McBride453
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.250 8.8008.725 35.575
8T 4 5 5 5 

5 

Chloe Tabor635
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.700 8.6008.550 35.250
4 8 7 7 6 

6 

Destin Alarcon1168
Power Tumble

8.650 9.075 8.5008.875 35.100
10 5 4 9T 7 

7 

Grace Tamura589
Angels

9.050 8.850 8.7508.250 34.900
6T 7 9 6 8 

8 

Piper Bourgeois551
Titanium

8.425 7.950 8.5508.350 33.275
11 10 8 8 9 

9 

Naomi Glessing588
Angels

9.050 8.525 8.5006.750 32.825
6T 9 11 9T 10 

10 

Olivia Jernigan516
SKY Gymnastics

8.800 7.650 7.7758.100 32.325
8T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Gallardo231
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.600 9.7259.800 38.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jade Harden617
Orlando Metro

9.650 9.400 9.5009.025 37.575
2 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Grace Pulsifer396
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.200 9.5009.500 37.550
3 4 2 2T 3 

3 

Makenzie Korten676
Broadway

9.325 9.425 8.9509.150 36.850
4 2 3 4T 4 

4 

Maria Bozman1012
Top Contenders

9.150 8.800 8.6508.200 34.800
6T 5 10 6 5 

5 

Jolin Smith591
Angels

8.850 7.800 8.9509.000 34.600
9 11 5 4T 6 

6 

Abigail Shaughnessy455
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.700 8.4008.550 34.350
11 6 7T 10T 7 

7 

Zamarah DiFlavis152
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.500 8.2508.825 34.225
12 7 6 12 8 

8 

CeCe Hovan592
Angels

9.200 8.300 8.5508.150 34.200
5 8T 11 9 9 

9 

Sophia Wilson283
Premier - FL

9.150 7.600 8.6008.550 33.900
6T 12 7T 7T 10 

10 

Keira Graebner113
Future Flipz

9.025 8.200 8.6007.950 33.775
8 10 12 7T 11 

11 

Christiana Scarsella692
Universal GymAcademy

8.750 8.300 8.4008.250 33.700
10 8T 9 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Logan241
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.375 9.4759.575 37.725
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Chase612
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.350 9.4009.300 37.550
1 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Jett Martin677
Broadway

9.350 9.525 8.8509.400 37.125
5T 1 2 7T 3 

3 

Sanai Benson607
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.100 9.4008.550 36.425
4 5 8 2T 4 

4 

Kaylee Cocco578
Harbor City

9.250 8.750 8.9009.350 36.250
8 7 3 5T 5 

5 

Hailey Landrum157
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.225 8.9009.050 36.175
11 4 6 5T 6 

6 

Natalie Ruberte584
Harbor City

9.200 8.725 8.8509.150 35.925
9T 8 5 7T 7 

7 

Sarah Roach167
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.900 8.9508.450 35.650
5T 6 10 4 8 

8 

Kaiya Bell593
Angels

9.425 8.550 8.7007.800 34.475
2 9 12 9T 9 

9 

Skylar Weiss380
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.100 8.7008.500 34.250
12 10 9 9T 10 

10 

Ciarra Hamilton326
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 7.850 8.5008.425 34.175
3 11 11 12 11 

11 

Rosalinda Dalto1223
Power Tumble

9.200 7.400 8.6008.950 34.150
9T 12 7 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Jackson237
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.625 9.5759.625 38.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Santos169
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.600 9.4259.100 36.375
7T 8 2 2 2 

2 

Cheyenne Booth370
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 8.725 9.3009.050 36.325
7T 7 3 3 3 

3 

Natalia Rodriguez583
Harbor City

9.325 9.000 8.8008.950 36.075
6 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Sophie Sokolowski172
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.225 8.5508.650 35.875
4 2 5 8 5 

5 

Kaylie Ojeda880
Victory GTC

9.550 9.000 8.7258.450 35.725
2T 4T 6T 6 6 

6 

Sarah Aglio604
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.050 8.6508.350 35.600
2T 3 8 7 7 

7 

Shannon Brown609
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.475 9.1508.200 34.825
10 10 11 4 8 

8 

Alexandra Vecchiarelli637
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.750 8.4508.250 34.600
9 6 10 9 9 

9 

Kenzie Tanico881
Victory GTC

8.800 8.550 8.3008.450 34.100
11 9 6T 10 10 

10 

Amanda Tirado1248
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.300 7.9758.300 33.925
5 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleah Ream166
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.500 9.4759.600 37.925
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cecilia Ducharme671
Broadway

9.575 9.350 9.3009.450 37.675
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Veronia Castillo1170
Power Tumble

9.450 9.150 9.3509.375 37.325
2 4 3 2 3 

3 

Parker Blackburn369
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.2009.050 36.650
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Hailey Mazzuco1016
Top Contenders

8.850 9.225 8.5008.900 35.475
9 3 5 8 5 

5 

Rachel Matthiesen495
New Wave

9.100 8.950 9.0008.350 35.400
7 6 8 5 6 

6 

Bailey Whitehead176
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 8.700 8.3008.550 34.625
8 7 6T 9 7 

7 

Lola Delbridge799
GTFL Athletics

8.725 7.950 8.5508.550 33.775
10 8 6T 7 8 

8 

Jayda Thybulle595
Angels

9.350 7.150 8.2508.000 32.750
3T 11 9 10 9 

9 

Isabel Witt594
Angels

9.150 7.650 7.9007.500 32.200
6 9 10T 11 10 

10 

Daisy Engebretsen813
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.350 7.450 8.8757.500 32.175
11 10 10T 6 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp6
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danika Senekal683
Broadway

9.500 9.500 9.2509.500 37.750
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Bryn Lyons160
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.525 9.5259.150 37.400
7 1 3T 1 2 

2 

Hadley Keller582
Harbor City

9.450 9.050 9.3009.200 37.000
3T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Layla Brown327
Starlight Gymnastics

9.650 8.825 9.0009.125 36.600
1 6 5 7T 4 

4 

Brianna Preston820
SportsRock

9.100 8.900 9.0509.050 36.100
9 4 7 5T 5 

5 

Mary Nuyianes883
Victory GTC

9.450 8.850 8.7008.950 35.950
3T 5 8 11 6T

6T

Emily O'Lavin882
Victory GTC

9.050 8.750 9.0009.150 35.950
11 7 3T 7T 6T

6T

Avery Riel632
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.650 9.0008.700 35.500
8 8 9 7T 8 

8 

Gabriela Fernandez1226
Power Tumble

9.075 7.925 9.2009.100 35.300
10 11 6 4 9 

9 

Lily Balbontin596
Angels

9.425 8.500 9.0508.000 34.975
5 10 10 5T 10 

10 

Addisyn Schramm597
Angels

9.300 8.550 8.8257.450 34.125
6 9 11 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2016 2:29:09 PM

Women / 3 / L3 B2 grp7
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Rodgers778
FGTC

9.400 9.775 9.6009.625 38.400
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Mellinger395
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.225 9.4509.600 37.825
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Reese Messal244
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 8.675 9.5509.350 37.250
1 7 4 2 3 

3 

Kayla Strocchio421
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.850 9.3259.525 37.025
6 4 3 4 4 

4 

Maran Harris619
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.300 9.3008.900 36.675
8 2 6 5 5 

5 

Brianna Clark886
Victory GTC

9.350 8.700 9.1759.200 36.425
5 6 5 6 6 

6 

Madeline Allen146
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.650 8.7758.600 35.450
3 8 9 8 7 

7 

Carissa Young338
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 8.725 8.6758.700 35.325
7 5 7 9 8 

8 

Ava Kramer884
Victory GTC

9.100 8.450 8.6008.650 34.800
9 9 8 10 9 

9 

Alexis Potsic885
Victory GTC

9.000 8.300 8.8508.300 34.450
10 11T 11 7 10 

10 

Hailey Hutchinson515
SKY Gymnastics

8.850 8.400 8.3508.325 33.925
11 10 10 11 11 

11 

Morgan Jones744
Central Florida

8.600 8.300 7.9008.250 33.050
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Waldhalm251
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.625 9.4509.700 38.500
1 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Ella Weisberg114
Future Flipz

9.550 9.700 9.6009.600 38.450
2 1 3 1 2 

2 

Anahi Carvajal391
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.650 9.4509.300 37.825
3 2 5 4T 3 

3 

Zariya Johnson675
Broadway

9.100 9.550 9.5259.625 37.800
7T 4 2 2T 4 

4 

Holland Harris618
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.150 9.5259.350 37.225
5 5 4 2T 5 

5 

Maya Griess375
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.750 8.9259.275 36.050
7T 9 6 6 6 

6 

Dylan Shapiro171
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.000 8.9008.750 36.000
4 6 7T 7 7 

7 

Sydney Medlock328
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.825 8.7758.750 35.500
6 8 7T 8 8 

8 

Cienna Marine743
Central Florida

9.100 8.900 8.5258.650 35.175
7T 7 9 10 9 

9 

Sofia Ivanova622
Orlando Metro

8.975 8.525 8.7008.150 34.350
10 10 10 9 10 

10 

Seyran Kepic816
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.800 7.375 8.4506.350 30.975
11 11 11 11 11 

11 

Dianna Vincent840
Top Flight Brandon

8.675 6.350 7.6255.550 28.200
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Mondello163
LaFleur's Largo

9.675 9.525 9.4009.625 38.225
1 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Maria Price780
FGTC

9.525 9.650 9.0509.375 37.600
2 1 4 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Berry670
Broadway

9.425 9.600 9.3259.225 37.575
3 2 6 3 3 

3 

Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas779
FGTC

9.050 9.175 9.4009.475 37.100
8 5 2 1T 4 

4 

Hailey Infantolino781
FGTC

9.100 9.300 9.2509.425 37.075
6T 4 3 4 5 

5 

Olivia Espenchied581
Harbor City

9.125 9.000 9.0509.300 36.475
5 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Miley Troutman598
Angels

9.100 9.050 8.7008.650 35.500
6T 6 9 8 7T

7T

Jillian Charrier287
Premier - FL

9.025 8.550 8.9259.000 35.500
9 10 7 7 7T

7T

Katie Kissel887
Victory GTC

8.950 8.900 8.5758.700 35.125
10T 8 8 10 9 

9 

Kendall Bringger286
Premier - FL

8.950 8.650 8.6508.550 34.800
10T 9 10T 9 10 

10 

Sofia Sinco634
Orlando Metro

9.200 7.950 8.2258.550 33.925
4 11 10T 11 11 

11 

Cara Stoffer839
Top Flight Brandon

8.000 7.550 7.6006.700 29.850
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Perella681
Broadway

9.475 9.450 9.2509.425 37.600
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Maria Carvajal782
FGTC

9.300 9.475 9.1759.475 37.425
6 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Almari Hennes235
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.400 9.2759.050 37.175
2T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Bianca Kulcsar889
Victory GTC

9.400 9.125 9.3009.100 36.925
5 6 3T 2 4 

4 

Kaitlin Oaks420
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.275 9.1759.000 36.900
2T 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Gabriella Guadagno154
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.800 9.4259.100 36.750
4 8 3T 1 6 

6 

Alyssa Basilo669
Broadway

9.100 9.300 8.9508.725 36.075
10 4 7 9 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Sunderhaus329
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 8.4258.700 35.425
7 7 8 10 8 

8 

Kylie Martin554
Titanium

8.850 8.750 9.0008.600 35.200
12 9 9 8 9 

9 

Lindsay Yount890
Victory GTC

9.225 8.550 9.1258.250 35.150
8 11 10 7 10 

10 

Audrey German888
Victory GTC

9.150 8.625 8.1008.050 33.925
9 10 12 11 11 

11 

Arielle Vasger518
SKY Gymnastics

8.950 7.900 7.2008.200 32.250
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Orsini-Aviles631
Orlando Metro

9.850 9.650 9.7009.250 38.450
1T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Selena Sanchez246
Lakewood Ranch

9.850 9.575 9.4509.500 38.375
1T 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Campbell Fish153
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.350 9.5009.450 37.800
4 5 2 2 3 

3 

Abigail Litteral158
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.550 9.4509.200 37.725
3 3 6 3T 4 

4 

Lily Becker893
Victory GTC

9.450 9.075 9.2759.400 37.200
5 7 3 7 5 

5 

Arianna Boreman149
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.125 9.4259.325 37.175
8T 6 4 5 6 

6 

Sydney Freyer891
Victory GTC

9.375 9.400 9.3758.500 36.650
6 4 10T 6 7 

7 

Arianna Torres331
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 8.400 8.6759.100 35.525
7 10 7 10 8 

8 

Penelope Friebel330
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 7.9508.750 34.700
8T 9 9 12 9T

9T

Morgan Campbell811
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.950 8.250 8.7008.800 34.700
11 11 8 8T 9T

9T

Marilyy Diaz373
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 8.4508.500 34.650
12 8 10T 11 11 

11 

Ava Dusold892
Victory GTC

9.000 8.200 8.7008.400 34.300
10 12 12 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madalyn Rutkin378
Stars Gymnastics

9.475 9.100 9.1759.400 37.150
2 5T 1 4 1 

1 

Alison Frazier614
Orlando Metro

9.850 9.200 9.3258.650 37.025
1 3 9 2 2 

2 

Samantha Orrett783
FGTC

9.400 9.100 9.3509.000 36.850
3 5T 4T 1 3 

3 

Gianna Browne416
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 9.275 9.2759.000 36.775
7 2 4T 3 4 

4 

Abigail Bramlett390
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 9.375 9.1259.250 36.550
11 1 2 5T 5 

5 

Grace Wright638
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.125 9.0258.550 36.000
5 4 10 7 6T

6T

Ava Pivnichny896
Victory GTC

8.850 8.825 9.1259.200 36.000
10 7 3 5T 6T

6T

Thalia Lopez894
Victory GTC

9.325 8.500 8.9508.800 35.575
4 9 8 8 8 

8 

Annika Daumeyer895
Victory GTC

8.950 8.550 8.7258.900 35.125
9 8 6 9 9 

9 

Daniella Destefano1206
On Your Toes

9.200 7.775 8.6258.850 34.450
8 11 7 10 10 

10 

Josie Olsheski599
Angels

9.250 7.900 8.3508.400 33.900
6 10 12 12 11 

11 

Lilliana Prainito800
GTFL Athletics

8.675 7.700 8.4508.450 33.275
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp6
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Vassallo250
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.525 9.4009.675 38.200
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Layla Turner249
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.675 9.2509.150 37.850
1 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Riley Clemens150
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.175 9.2259.125 37.025
4 4 5 4 3 

3 

Chloe Charavay611
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.200 8.9509.150 36.400
7 3 3T 8 4 

4 

Kate Skrmetta563
Harbor City

9.150 9.050 9.1759.000 36.375
6 6 6 5 5 

5 

Kalyn Cox468
DGA Tampa

9.525 9.075 9.4008.250 36.250
3 5 10 1T 6 

6 

Martina Barrios1169
Power Tumble

9.400 8.775 9.0508.950 36.175
5 8 7 6 7 

7 

Berghan Balparda496
New Wave

8.950 8.900 9.0009.225 36.075
9 7 2 7 8 

8 

Cera Dawkins579
Harbor City

8.750 8.425 8.8008.750 34.725
10 9 8 10 9 

9 

Veronica Cruz823
SportsRock

9.050 8.075 8.8508.675 34.650
8 10 9 9 10 

10 

Chaeli St. John838
Top Flight Brandon

5.000 7.650 8.1257.400 28.175
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp7
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine McCracken242
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.475 9.6509.725 38.350
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Erin Coghill392
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.625 9.7009.300 38.200
1 1 2 1 2 

2 

Alesya Karpov784
FGTC

9.525 9.000 8.9259.000 36.450
2 5T 3 4T 3 

3 

Fallon Johnson897
Victory GTC

9.150 9.150 8.9258.850 36.075
8 3 7 4T 4 

4 

Celyse Ramirez469
DGA Tampa

9.250 9.075 9.5508.150 36.025
5 4 11 3 5 

5 

Avaree Hudson600
Angels

9.225 8.675 8.4258.950 35.275
6 8 4 11 6 

6 

Mia Othon1204
On Your Toes

8.900 8.700 8.7508.900 35.250
11 7 6 7 7 

7 

Jordan Rogers1019
Top Contenders

9.050 9.000 8.6508.400 35.100
10 5T 9 8 8 

8 

Peyton Ziegler422
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.375 8.5258.925 35.025
7 11 5 10 9 

9 

Jolie Garry898
Victory GTC

9.275 8.400 8.5508.700 34.925
4 10 8 9 10 

10 

Payton Fisher1014
Top Contenders

9.100 8.475 8.8508.200 34.625
9 9 10 6 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Pagan680
Broadway

9.400 9.625 9.3509.450 37.825
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Stella Wermuth174
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.000 9.2009.300 36.775
4 5 2 3 2 

2 

Hannah Kercsmar565
Harbor City

9.200 9.050 9.0509.200 36.500
6 4 3 4 3 

3 

Sophia Herrera288
Premier - FL

9.575 8.850 9.2508.700 36.375
1 7 9 2 4 

4 

Amberlie Hargett552
Titanium

9.150 9.175 8.9509.000 36.275
8T 2 5 5T 5 

5 

Melissa Bezerra470
DGA Tampa

9.375 8.950 8.7009.100 36.125
3 6 4 8 6 

6 

Claire Britt134
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.225 9.150 8.9508.750 36.075
5 3 8 5T 7 

7 

Julissa Ramirez819
SportsRock

9.075 8.100 8.8508.850 34.875
11 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Sarahi Perez1205
On Your Toes

9.100 8.425 8.4758.850 34.850
10 9 6T 10 9 

9 

Keily Figueredo1225
Power Tumble

9.175 8.675 7.6508.450 33.950
7 8 10 11 10 

10 

Hailie McDaniel801
GTFL Athletics

9.150 7.850 8.6507.900 33.550
8T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashleigh Parilla115
Future Flipz

9.275 9.350 9.5509.450 37.625
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sydney Nolin245
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.300 9.2509.475 37.450
2 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Natalie Sardo170
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.550 9.2508.875 37.075
3 1 10 2T 3 

3 

Stephanie Kirk822
SportsRock

9.225 8.900 9.2509.200 36.575
7 6T 4 2T 4 

4 

Stella Hubbell156
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 8.750 9.2009.075 36.550
1 9 6 5 5 

5 

Samantha McCall1017
Top Contenders

9.175 9.225 9.1008.900 36.400
8 4 9 6 6 

6 

Jessica Greenberg721
ACE - Daytona

9.250 9.150 8.8509.050 36.300
6 5 7 9T 7 

7 

Kimberly Kranzfelder567
Harbor City

9.375 8.900 8.9258.950 36.150
4 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Jillian Fletcher419
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.800 9.0259.175 36.050
9 8 5 7 9 

9 

Kyla Freeman566
Harbor City

8.850 8.550 8.8509.325 35.575
11 10 3 9T 10 

10 

Dominique Dujarric1201
On Your Toes

8.950 8.350 8.5007.400 33.200
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabella Torres724
ACE - Daytona

9.625 9.300 9.3259.275 37.525
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Tilton686
Broadway

9.050 9.275 9.0509.350 36.725
5T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Sophia Torres636
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.950 9.0509.200 36.650
2 4 3 4T 3T

3T

Mikayla Mahoney471
DGA Tampa

9.425 9.000 9.1009.125 36.650
3 3 4 3 3T

3T

Lorena Martinez821
SportsRock

9.150 8.350 9.2758.900 35.675
4 7 6 2 5 

5 

Baylee Klein899
Victory GTC

8.900 8.550 8.9259.000 35.375
9T 6 5 6 6 

6 

Lara LeVasseur136
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.925 8.925 8.4008.600 34.850
8 5 7 7T 7 

7 

Kamryn Matney802
GTFL Athletics

9.000 8.200 8.4007.900 33.500
7 8T 9 7T 8 

8 

Rebecca O'Brien376
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 7.950 8.2507.950 33.050
9T 10 8 9 9 

9 

Isabella Luna Ricci837
Top Flight Brandon

8.150 6.750 7.0007.200 29.100
11 11 11 10 10 

10 

Olivia Spencer585
Harbor City

9.050 8.200 0.0007.700 24.950
5T 8T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Heim234
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.550 9.7009.650 38.675
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gwenivere Shaw685
Broadway

9.650 9.600 9.5009.500 38.250
2 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Sophie Puhala472
DGA Tampa

9.550 9.525 9.5509.500 38.125
3 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Sophiya Milmeister569
Harbor City

9.400 8.600 9.0009.175 36.175
4 5 5 5 4 

4 

Clara Miller903
Victory GTC

9.200 8.800 9.1758.925 36.100
6 4 6 4 5 

5 

Livia Childress902
Victory GTC

9.250 8.325 8.7508.900 35.225
5 6 7 6 6 

6 

Xeniya Kyrychenko901
Victory GTC

9.100 8.200 8.6509.250 35.200
7 7 4 8 7 

7 

Abbey Hutfilz900
Victory GTC

8.850 8.175 8.7258.800 34.550
8T 8 8 7 8 

8 

Eva Gridley332
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.100 8.2758.000 33.125
10 9 11 10 9 

9 

Brooke Butler135
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 7.775 7.8508.550 33.025
8T 11 9 12 10 

10 

Angelica Gonzalez513
SKY Gymnastics

8.400 8.000 7.9508.150 32.500
12 10 10 11 11 

11 

Alixely Hernandez601
Angels

8.650 7.500 8.5007.800 32.450
11 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Quandt473
DGA Tampa

9.650 9.550 9.6759.450 38.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eden Gibbs232
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.125 9.4009.350 37.350
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Isabel McCallus289
Premier - FL

9.300 9.225 9.3759.400 37.300
4T 2 2 3 3 

3 

Kalina Dell417
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 9.0009.150 36.575
3 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Emma Payne1018
Top Contenders

9.300 9.100 8.9508.600 35.950
4T 4T 8T 5T 5 

5 

Alexandra O'Lavin905
Victory GTC

9.250 8.750 8.6758.900 35.575
6 6 6 7T 6 

6 

Leah Fitzgerald570
Harbor City

8.500 8.525 8.9508.675 34.650
12 7 7 5T 7 

7 

Gianna Sheppard829
Stars and Stripes

8.975 8.200 8.6758.600 34.450
8 8 8T 7T 8 

8 

Savannah Price602
Angels

9.100 7.600 8.6509.050 34.400
7 10 5 9 9 

9 

Kylie Bates803
GTFL Athletics

8.750 8.100 8.4258.100 33.375
9 9 11T 11 10 

10 

Madison Corkery904
Victory GTC

8.575 7.000 8.5008.500 32.575
11 12 10 10 11 

11 

Olga Petit836
Top Flight Brandon

8.625 7.400 7.7008.100 31.825
10 11 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp6
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keyera Hidalgo155
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.500 9.6009.150 37.550
3T 2 5 1 1 

1 

Lucie Dunlap230
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.525 9.5758.650 37.350
1 1 11 2 2 

2 

Eleana Herrera673
Broadway

9.125 9.325 9.4259.400 37.275
7 4 1 3 3 

3 

Isabella Bachura668
Broadway

9.300 9.425 9.2009.200 37.125
3T 3 4 5T 4 

4 

Madelyn Rynearson682
Broadway

9.300 8.625 9.3759.375 36.675
3T 8 2 4 5 

5 

Julia Adamczyk333
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 9.2009.100 36.650
2 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Caitlyn MacConnell571
Harbor City

9.150 9.250 9.2008.875 36.475
6 5 7 5T 7 

7 

Daniela Betancourth1166
Power Tumble

8.950 8.125 9.1009.250 35.425
8 10 3 8 8 

8 

Jadyn Forsyth374
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 8.950 8.2508.800 34.925
9 7 9T 10 9 

9 

Avery Dobberfuhl812
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.300 8.475 8.8008.800 34.375
11 9 9T 9 10 

10 

Lainie Cuva372
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.400 7.6508.850 32.450
10 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp7
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Sloat248
Lakewood Ranch

9.825 9.600 9.8759.700 39.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Ferreri574
Harbor City

9.550 9.250 9.3509.450 37.600
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Lorena Filgueira418
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.875 9.5009.275 36.900
6 8T 3 2 3 

3 

Kayani Johnson623
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.050 9.3009.000 36.725
4 7 4T 4 4 

4 

Savanna Sequiera684
Broadway

9.075 9.350 9.0259.000 36.450
7 2 4T 6 5 

5 

Cristina Garrett672
Broadway

8.675 9.225 9.0509.000 35.950
11 4 4T 5 6 

6 

Sarah Johns1015
Top Contenders

9.275 8.875 8.8508.700 35.700
5 8T 7 8 7 

7 

Taylor Corkery906
Victory GTC

8.950 9.075 8.9008.600 35.525
9 6 8 7 8 

8 

Katherine Minotti678
Broadway

9.500 9.125 8.7257.900 35.250
3 5 11 10 9 

9 

Kiya Morris828
Stars and Stripes

9.000 8.600 8.6258.500 34.725
8 10 9 11 10 

10 

Catie Gorman603
Angels

8.700 7.600 8.7508.000 33.050
10 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 3 116.950 29.475 28.950 29.225 29.300
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 3 114.925 29.350 28.600 28.050 28.925
22 5 7

3 LaFleur's Largo 3 114.650 28.725 28.625 28.675 28.625
33T 4 2

4 Broadway 3 114.625 28.725 28.825 28.625 28.450
53T 3 3

5 FGTC 3 114.300 28.450 28.925 28.575 28.350
66T 2 4

6 Future Flipz 3 113.050 28.400 27.850 28.250 28.550
410T 6 5

7 Victory GTC 3 112.200 28.450 27.675 28.000 28.075
76T 7 8

8 Harbor City 3 112.000 28.400 27.550 28.125 27.925
810T 8T 6

9 Premier - FL 3 111.275 28.425 27.200 27.900 27.750
109 10 9

10 Stars Gymnastics 3 110.700 28.025 27.150 27.725 27.800
912 11 10

11 Starlight Gymnastics 3 109.875 28.450 27.075 27.325 27.025
126T 12 11

12 Angels 3 109.600 28.575 26.975 27.000 27.050
115 13 12

13 Top Contenders 3 109.075 27.975 27.550 26.600 26.950
1313 8T 13
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2,B3,B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 3S 114.625 28.925 28.650 28.400 28.650
21 1 1

2 DGA Tampa 3S 113.825 28.725 28.150 28.150 28.800
12 2 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics 3S 111.825 28.100 27.650 27.975 28.100
34 4 3

4 ACE - Daytona 3S 111.450 28.525 28.025 27.125 27.775
43 3 6

5 Power Tumble 3S 110.425 28.050 27.000 27.725 27.650
55 6 4

6 SportsRock 3S 108.350 27.475 26.150 27.150 27.575
66 8 5

7 Gymnastics Etc - FL 3S 108.100 27.400 27.150 26.450 27.100
77 5 8

8 Titanium 3S 106.800 27.300 26.750 26.000 26.750
88 7 9T

9 On Your Toes 3S 105.200 27.250 25.475 26.600 25.875
109 10 7

10 Gainesville Gym Acad 3S 103.575 26.250 24.750 26.000 26.575
912 11 9T

11 GTFL Athletics 3S 102.450 27.100 24.250 25.450 25.650
1110 12 11

12 Temple Terrace 3S 102.300 26.550 25.825 24.375 25.550
1211 9 12
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